

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 8527/2010

THE MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8529/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8530/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8528/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8531/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8533/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8532/2010 (IV-A)

Date : 01-02-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Venkatraman, A.S.G. (N/P)

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Naman Tandon, Adv.

Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Pratyush Shrivastava, Adv.

Mrs. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.

Mr. Sarthak Karol, Adv.

Mr. A.K. De, Adv.

Mr. Zahid Ali, Adv.

Ms. Ananya De, Adv.

Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list after four weeks.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS

(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)